

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st on a/c bill				
Name of work	Construction of road				
	from Mohraghat to Kharwa				
	(SC)				
Agency	Aamma parwarers.				
Agreement No.	07/SBD/2019-20				
Date of commencement					22.6.20
Date of completion					21.6.21

112	Setting out pillars -				
	working bench pillars.				1 No.
127	Reference pillars				5 Nos
137	Clearing and Grubbing				
	road land.				
	5	30	$(11.50 - 2.50) = 9.00$		$5 \times 30 \times 9.00 = 1350 \text{ m}^2$
	5	30	$(10.50 - 2.50) = 8.00$		$5 \times 30 \times 8.00 = 1200 \text{ m}^2$
	5	30	$(10.00 - 2.20) = 7.80$		$5 \times 30 \times 7.80 = 1170 \text{ m}^2$
	5	30	$(10.40 - 2.00) = 8.40$		$5 \times 30 \times 8.40 = 1260 \text{ m}^2$
	5	30	$(11.50 - 2.50) = 9.00$		$5 \times 30 \times 9.00 = 1350 \text{ m}^2$
	5	30	$(10.80 - 2.30) = 8.50$		$5 \times 30 \times 8.50 = 1275 \text{ m}^2$

Continuation C.V. 7680.00 m²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>					
(1/1) Working Bench mark pullan					
1 No	VT	MB	PN	(1)	
					@ Rs 3965.45 each Rs 3965.45
(2/2) Reference pullan					
5 No	VT	MB	PN	(1)	
					@ Rs 1821.07 each Rs 9105.35
(3/3) clearing and grubbing road land.					
0.89 Hect	VT	MB	PN	(2)	
					@ Rs 49496.70/Hect Rs 44052.26
(4/4) construction of emb. cutting material obtained from borrow pit.					
(1) 1000 m ³ load 113.65 m ³					
	VT	MB	PN	(4/1)	
					@ Rs 174.83/m ³ Rs 19,869.20
(ii) 5					
(1/5) For 100 m ³ load 596.69 m ³					
	VT	MB	PN	(4/ii)	
					@ Rs 150.21/m ³ Rs 89,629.20

Continuation Co. Rs 1,66,620.46

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BR B	1,66,620 =
5/6 construction of sub grade					
and earthen shoulder.					
2185.87 m ³	V7	HB	PN (4/4A)		
	CB	176.47 m ³		B	385740 =
5/25 Rd & Approach Logo board					
and column Board					
2 Nos	V7	HB	PN (4)		
	CB	8949.35 each		B	17,899.00
			Total	B	570,259
Less rate below 0.01%				B	57.00

					B	570,202 =
Consumption of sand					1.3.21	
					2.5/Plank	
					2896.21 m ³	
Add. GST @ 12 %					(+)	B 68424.00
Add Labour cost @ 1%					(+)	B 5702.00
					Total	B 6,44,328 =
					1.3.21	
					2.5/Plank	
					113121	
					AE (Plank)	
Consumption of sand					D	2896.21 m ³
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

1.3.21
AE (Plank) 2.5/Plank